
  

Date Time Section Course Professor Room 

Wednesday, November 20
1:00 PM 011 Fundamentals of Bar Exam Writing Harris 136

012 Fundamentals of Bar Exam Writing Kerley 136
014 Fundamentals of Bar Exam Writing Vescovo 136

Monday, November 25
2:30 PM 011 Advanced Legal Analysis Harris 127

Monday, December 2
9:00 AM 011 Secured Transactions Black 136

011 Commercial Law K. Smith 325
011 Patent Law Bell 326

Tuesday, December 3
9:00 AM 011 Debtor-Creditor Latta 325

011 IP Survey Halijan 326
011 National Security Harvey 127

1:00 PM 011 Torts I Kritchevsky 136
012 Torts I Brobst 325/326

Wednesday, December 4
9:00 AM 011 Insurance Law Houseal 325

011 Partnership Tax Larroux 338
NOTE: These courses conflict; if enrolled in both, student needs approval from Dean Wilson.

Thursday, December 5

9:00 AM 011 Professional Responsibility Wilson 136

011 Administrative Law Romantz 325/326

1:00 PM 011 Contracts I Copes 325/326
011 Contracts I Black 136

Friday, December 6
9:00 AM 011 Decedents' Estates Brashier 136

011 Remedies K. Smith 325/326
NOTE: These courses conflict; if enrolled in both, student needs approval from Dean Wilson.
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Date Time Section Course Professor Room 
Monday, December 9

9:00 AM 011 Constitutional Law Garza 136
011 Evidence Brobst 325/326
011 Civil Rights Kritchevsky 127

Tuesday, December 10
9:00 AM 011 Legislation Romantz 136

1:00 PM  011 /012 Civil Procedure I D. Schaffzin 136

Wednesday, December 11
9:00 AM 011 Health Law Survey Shipman 325

011 Fair Employment Practices Reed 326

Thursday, December 12
9:00 AM 011 Business Organizations K. Smith 136

1:00 PM 011 Property I Brashier 326
012 Property I Kiel 325

Friday, December 13
9:00 AM 011 Land Use Whitehad 136

011 Income Tax Duran 325/326

011 Education & Civil Rights Kiel

WEEK TWO
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